Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
TW4301
Cable & Antenna Analyzer
2023
1MHz~4GHz/8GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon TW4301 series Cable & Antenna Analyzer adopted techniques of hybrid integration design of RF circuit and digital cir-

Operation Temp. -10℃ to +55℃
Storage Temp. -40℃ to +70℃
■  Ordering Information
Model
No. Name Description
TW4301A Cable and Antenna Analyzer 1 MHz to 4 GHz
TW4301B Cable and Antenna Analyzer 1 MHz to 8 GHz
08Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
No. Name Qty.
1 AC Adaptor 1 PC
2 Standard Three-phase Power Cord 1 PC
3 Built-in Rechargeable Battery 1 PC
4 USB Cable 1 PC
5 Car-mount Charger 1 PC
6 CD (PC software and User Manual) 1 PC
7 Certificate of Calibration 1 PC
Standard Package
Option Information
No. Name Description
TW4301-05 Programming Manual in English /
TW4301-06 USB Power Measurement /
TW4301-07 S87230 USB Continuous Wave Power Sensor Frequency range 9kHz - 6GHz
TW4301-08 S87231 USB Continuous Wave Power Sensor Frequency range 10MHz - 18GHz
TW4301-09 S87232 USB Continuous Wave Power Sensor Frequency range 50MHz - 26.5GHz
TW4301-10 S87233 USB Continuous Wave Power Sensor Frequency range 50MHz - 40GHz
TW4301-11 Rechargeable Battery Spare Battery
TW4301-12 Type N Male Calibration Kit 31101A Frequency range DC -18GHz
TW4301-13 Type N Female Calibration Kit 31101B Frequency range DC - 18GHz
TW4301-14 Type N Male Calibration Kit 20201A Frequency range DC - 9GHz
TW4301-15 Type N Female Calibration Kit 20201B Frequency range DC - 9GHz
TW4301-18 Hard Case (Carrying Case) For safety transportation
TW4301-19 N-DIN Adapter L29/N-KJ-T
TW4301-20 N-DIN Adapter L29/N-JJ-T
TW4301-21 GPS Antenna GPS External Antenna
TW4301-22 Test Port Extension Cable (Low Loss) N-JK (80cm)
TW4301-23 Test Port Extension Cable (Low Loss) N-JJ (80cm)
TW4301-24 Cat5e cable Point-to-Point Cable, 2m length
TW4301-25 MicroSD Class4 8G
TW4301-25 Power Adapter Power Adapter
TW4301-27 Electronic calibration kit (Embedded) For TW4301A
TW4301-28 Economical Calibration Kits (Male) 20201AE DC~9GHz Calibration
TW4301-29 Economical Calibration Kits (Female) 20201BE DC~9GHz Calibration
TW4301-31 Electronic calibration kit (Embedded) For TW4301B
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.